

MACC – 543 of 2019

Order No. 21 Dt. 23.02.2024.

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.

Petitioner files hazira.

OP no. 2 files W/S along with ex parte verified petition.

Due to resolution of local civil bar the Case is adjourned.

To 13.05.2024 for exparte vacating petition hearing.